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Przewody przytgczeniowe

Zdjecie pogladowe

Parametry techniczne

Symbol

PZ1,5P-1-G
PZ1,5P-1,5-G
PZ1,5P-2-G
PZ1,5P-3-G
PZ1,5P-4-G
PZ1,5P-5-G
PZ1,5P-6-G

Kod EAN

5902694015993
5902694016006
5902694003440
5902694016013
5902694016020
5902694016037
5902694016044

Kolor

czarny
czarny
czarny
czarny
czarny
czarny

czarny

Rodzaj wtyczki

zalewana prosta
zalewana prosta
zalewana prosta
zalewana prosta
zalewana prosta
zalewana prosta

zalewana prosta

Przetacznik
reczny

nie
nie
nie
nie
nie

nie

nie

Uziemienie
nie
nie
nie
nie
nie
nie

nie
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